
SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT NAME:

EXPENSES FOR THE MONTH OF:

Date Vendor Payment Description Check # Amount Budget
You may use this section, or indicate 'see attached' if you have your own form with this detailed information.

REIMBURSEMENT GRAND TOTAL
1

100.00$    

50.00$      

20.00$      

10.00$      

5.00$        

1.00$        

0.50$        

0.25$        

0.10$        Total Checking Account Balance (after reconciling bank statement):
3

0.05$        Total Funds (1-Reimb, 2-Cash on Hand, and 3-Checking Acct):

0.01$        Total Imprest Approved:

TOTAL:
2

Difference (must be $0):

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have been furnished, the services rendered, or the

labor performed as described herein and that the claim is a just, due, and unpaid obligation against Walla Walla School District

No. 140 and that I am authorized to authenticate and certify to said claim.

Acct Custodian/Bookkeeper Signature Date Administrator Signature Date

Petty Cash on Hand:

RECONCILIATION

IMPREST REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST

 10/18/12
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