## IMPREST REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST

may use th	Vendor	Payment Description e 'see attached' if you have your own form with thi	Check #	Amount	Budget
<u> </u>	is section, or indicate	e 'see attached' if you have your own form with thi	s detailed information.		
			+		
			+		
		DELIMBUDGEMENTE C	DAND TOTAL	1	
DECON	ICH LATION	REIMBURSEMENT G	RAND IOTAL =		
KECON	CILIATION				
Potty C	ash on Hand:				
city C	ush on Hunu.				
00.00		1			
-					
50.00					
50.00		-			
50.00 20.00					
50.00 20.00 10.00					
50.00 20.00 10.00 5.00					
50.00 20.00 10.00 5.00 1.00					
20.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 0.50		Total Checking Account Balance (	(after reconciling ba	ank statement):	
50.00 20.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 0.50 0.25		Total Checking Account Balance ( Total Funds (1-Reimb, 2-Casl	h on Hand, and 3-C	hecking Acct):	
50.00 20.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.10			h on Hand, and 3-C Total Imp	hecking Acct):	